Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.11-15
11
Full-Size SBCs (PICM
G 1.0)
Features
Specifications
	■■ Intel® Pentium® 4/ Celeron® Processor
	■■ Intel® 845GV + Intel® ICH4

89.99 16.51 53.3476.86
338.51
Ordering Information
TF-PER-U00A•
Audio Daughter Board
1701400802•
Flat Cable, 40P-40P-40P (UL: 2651, 15cm+65cm) 80cm, for ATA 33
1701400800•
Flat Cable, 40P-40P-40P (UL: 20674, 15cm+65cm) 80cm, for ATA100
1701400702•
Flat Cable, 40P ATA-100, 2.54mm, BLUE/GRAY/BLACK, 70cm for Hard Disk Drive
1709070780•
SATA Cable, 7P Pitch 1.27mm, 78cm
Optional Accessories
Passive Backplane Options
P/N Description Master Interface Slots Power Connector,  ATX Extend Function
TF-BP-216QG-P12 Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 16-Slot Backplane, 12 PCI, Quad Segments, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 12/0/4 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-214SG-P12 Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 14-Slot Backplane, 12 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 12/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-214SG-P7 Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 14-Slot Backplane, 7 PCI, 6 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 7/6/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-214SG-P4 Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 14-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 9 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 4/9/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-206VG-P2 Rackmount, PICMG 1.0, 6-Slot Backplane, 2 PCI, 3 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 2/3/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-208SG-P7 Wallmount, PICMG 1.0, 8-Slot Backplane, 7 PCI, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 7/0/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-208SG-P4 Wallmount, PICMG 1.0, 8-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 3 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 4/3/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-206SG-P4 Wallmount, PICMG 1.0, 6-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 4/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-206SG-P2 Wallmount, PICMG 1.0, 6-Slot Backplane, 2 PCI, 3 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 2/3/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
Part Number CPU RAM Fan/Fanless Display Storage LVDS LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Expansion Slot Power Temp.
TF-FSB-860B-A10-V Socket DIMM Fan VGA IDE x 2, Floppy x 1, CF x 1 — — USB2.0 x 5 1 1 ISA, PCI ATX +12V 0°C ~ 60°C
TF-FSB-860B-A10-VE Socket DIMM Fan VGA IDE x 2, Floppy x 1, CF x 1 — FE x 1 USB2.0 x 5 1 1 ISA, PCI ATX +12V 0°C ~ 60°C
TF-FSB-860B-A10-VG Socket DIMM Fan VGA IDE x 2, Floppy x 1, CF x 1 — GbE x 1 USB2.0 x 5 1 1 ISA, PCI ATX +12V 0°C ~ 60°C